
ECU HIPAA Research Privacy & IT Security: 
Sandy Matos – matoss@ecu.edu  
Phone: (252)744-0409 
And/or 
Neil Gilbird – gilbirda@ecu.edu 
Phone:  (252)744-3515 
 
ECU Radiation Safety:   
David Rushing — david.rushing@vidanthealth.com  
Phone: (252)847-3851 
 
BSOM Pathology:  
Annette Alligood — alligoodma@ecu.edu   
Phone: (252) 744-3143 
 
BSOM/LJCC Pharmacy:  
Jeffrey Jackson — jacksonj@ecu.edu 
Phone: (252)847-5212 
 
ECU Physicians Clinical Operations: 
Martha Dartt – darttm@ecu.edu  
Phone: (252)744-1841 
 
BSOM Finance:  
Meaghan Goff – goffm15@ecu.edu  
Phone: (252)744-3374 
Fax: (252)744-3679 
 
ECU Office of Environmental Health & Safety: 
Alana Bagley – bagleya@ecu.edu and/or 
Kelly Shook – shookk@ecu.edu 
Phone: (252)328-6166 
 
ECU Office of Prospective Health/Biological Safety: 
Eddie Johnson – johnsone@ecu.edu 
Phone: (252)744-2070 
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